
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

No. 
110 
119 

63 
24 

116 
237 

56 
28 

120 
197 
219 
202 

19 
74 

232 
168 
159 

75 
64 

151 
113 
136 
181 
207 
121 
109 

68 
135 
182 

59 
134 
234 

35 
145 

89 
185 

10 
111 

20 
38 
41 

Name 
VAN STRALEN Sharon 
ALMIRALL Serge 
MELLO Luca 
ETIENNE Niels 
ZAFINDRATAFA Barnhard 
VICOMANNI Giovanni 
LOISEAUX Bruno 
NIKOLYUKIN Vladimir 
BARI Enrico 
GARATTINI Germano 
JANDAR Tom 
TORRENT Denis 
COHEN Antony 
NOEL Christophe 
ULIVIERI Michele 
BICCERI Daniel 
BARBIERI Massimiliano 
CANTONI Lorenzo 
MELLO Stefan 
STRAUSS Werner 
CLEMENCON Fabrice 
PISOTTI Marco 
COLLARO Diego 
LAMPERINI Stefano 
BLINE Benjamin 
VACHER Jerome 
KNAUF Uwe 
JANDAR Lionel 
COMINETTI Stefano 
MALERBA Matteo 
JANDAR Etienne 
VANZANELLI Giorgio 
LINDERBERGER Yvonne  
JETTEN Robert 
ROSSINI Gilles 
CRISTOFORI Daniele 
BROCARD Allan 
VELZEBON Johan 
FRILICCI Pier 
ASR GEIB Jurgen 
FERNANDEZ Jean Luc 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
R7 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:18.363 
2:18.497 
2:20.644 
2:20.834 
2:21.288 
2:21.673 
2:21.769 
2:22.080 
2:22.748 
2:22.782 
2:22.930 
2:23.017 
2:23.165 
2:23.327 
2:23.792 
2:24.565 
2:24.773 
2:24.981 
2:25.165 
2:26.560 
2:27.082 
2:27.985 
2:30.554 
2:30.663 
2:32.042 
2:32.196 
2:32.802 
2:33.407 
2:33.641 
2:33.692 
2:34.828 
2:35.483 
2:35.926 
2:38.047 
2:38.651 
2:42.451 
2:42.523 
2:44.401 
2:47.512 
2:51.585 
2:51.676 

In 
6 
7 
6 
7 
4 
5 
7 
4 
4 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
4 
6 
7 
4 
7 
6 
7 
7 
4 
6 
2 
5 
4 
6 
4 
2 
2 

Diff 

0.134 
2.281 
2.471 
2.925 
3.310 
3.406 
3.717 
4.385 
4.419 
4.567 
4.654 
4.802 
4.964 
5.429 
6.202 
6.410 
6.618 
6.802 
8.197 
8.719 
9.622 

12.191 
12.300 
13.679 
13.833 
14.439 
15.044 
15.278 
15.329 
16.465 
17.120 
17.563 
19.684 
20.288 
24.088 
24.160 
26.038 
29.149 
33.222 
33.313 

Gap 

0.134 
2.147 
0.190 
0.454 
0.385 
0.096 
0.311 
0.668 
0.034 
0.148 
0.087 
0.148 
0.162 
0.465 
0.773 
0.208 
0.208 
0.184 
1.395 
0.522 
0.903 
2.569 
0.109 
1.379 
0.154 
0.606 
0.605 
0.234 
0.051 
1.136 
0.655 
0.443 
2.121 
0.604 
3.800 
0.072 
1.878 
3.111 
4.073 
0.091 

Club 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/05/2024 14:55:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing  
Sessioni 

4 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:34:30 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

17/05/2024 14:35 


